
1 Gallo John Benalla SBRC 32621 1489.071

2 Rowe Annette M.I.S.C. 32793 1488.084

3 Kent-Hughes Brian MCC SBRC 33952 1487.077

4 Corneliusen Kevin Albury 30363 1483.064

5 McCashney Peter Frankston Pen TRC 33394 1481.072

6 Danger Addison Golden City SBRC 33353 1481.066

7 Tomorad Gregory Golden City SBRC 30928 1481.064

8 Morgan Darren Frankston Pen TRC 34037 1480.070

9 Howell Andrew Golden City SBRC 33478 1477.080

10 Nunn Colin Frankston Pen TRC 34022 1475.073

1st Gallo John Benalla SBRC 32621 1489.071

2nd Kent-Hughes Brian MCC SBRC 33952 1487.077

3rd Tomorad Gregory Golden City SBRC 30928 1481.064

1st Rowe Annette M.I.S.C. 32793 1488.084

2nd Corneliusen Kevin Albury 30363 1483.064

3rd McCashney Peter Frankston Pen TRC 33394 1481.072

1st Houlihan Brian Benalla SBRC 34082 1459.049

2nd Brook Kevin Wangaratta SBRC 34185 1446.041

3rd Ross Allan Leongatha SBRC 33926 1411.027

1st Syrett Haydn Frankston Pen TRC 33957 1442.043

2nd Chadban Matthew Wangaratta SBRC 33880 1416.031

Brock Peter Wangaratta SBRC 34205 1373.018

1st Hensgen Jeremy Mildura SBRC 34172 1459.057

2nd

3rd

1st Danger Addison Golden City SBRC 33353 1481.066

2nd Hensgen Jeremy Mildura SBRC 34172 1459.057

3rd Swift Bryce Golden City SBRC 34191 1435.048

1st Kent-Hughes Brian MCC SBRC 33952 1487.077

2nd Corneliusen Kevin Albury 30363 1483.064

3rd McCashney Peter Frankston Pen TRC 33394 1481.072
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       Aggregate Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Grade 1st 25 2nd 25 3rd 25 4th 25 5th 25 6th 25 Total

Gallo John Benalla SBRC S 32621 A 250 14 247 12 246 11 249 10 248 13 249 11 1489.071

Rowe Annette M.I.S.C. S 32793 B 250 16 247 15 247 10 249 16 249 13 246 14 1488.084

Kent-Hughes Brian MCC SBRC V 33952 A 249 11 249 16 248 18 249 12 244 10 248 10 1487.077

Corneliusen Kevin Albury V 30363 B 247 9 249 12 249 14 246 6 244 13 248 10 1483.064

McCashney Peter Frankston Pen TRC V 33394 B 247 11 249 16 244 12 246 9 248 12 247 12 1481.072

Danger Addison Golden City SBRC J 33353 B 249 13 248 11 247 16 244 9 249 10 244 7 1481.066

Tomorad Gregory Golden City SBRC S 30928 A 244 12 249 12 246 9 250 11 245 11 247 9 1481.064

Morgan Darren Frankston Pen TRC S 34037 A 243 9 247 11 248 12 249 14 248 12 245 12 1480.070

Howell Andrew Golden City SBRC S 33478 A 240 14 246 11 246 13 245 12 250 16 250 14 1477.080

Nunn Colin Frankston Pen TRC V 34022 A 243 10 242 10 246 11 248 10 248 16 248 16 1475.073

Karamoshos Chris Port Fairy SBRC S 33091 B 248 9 248 16 247 13 244 11 243 11 245 13 1475.073

Hocking Jim Ballarat East Rifle Club V 33521 B 246 11 246 15 246 10 248 12 244 12 243 12 1473.072

Jones Trevor Albury S 33063 A 242 12 243 5 246 8 248 14 247 8 245 10 1471.057

Kelley Peter Albury V 30600 A 247 9 247 12 247 12 244 9 242 6 244 9 1471.057

Collins Alan Mildura SBRC V 31539 A 246 14 246 12 245 8 243 7 245 11 243 7 1468.059

Schofield James Albury S 34246 B 244 9 248 13 244 7 242 6 241 7 248 13 1467.055

Smith Keith Ballarat East Rifle Club V 30511 B 243 6 248 8 244 6 249 7 238 7 245 8 1467.042

Deegan Phillip Albury S 31538 B 243 9 249 11 248 11 245 11 241 7 240 4 1466.053

Maccora Leo M.I.S.C. V 34097 A 239 10 239 8 246 12 245 9 247 11 249 15 1465.065

Hensgen Jeremy Mildura SBRC SJ 34172 A 240 10 240 6 243 5 246 11 244 10 246 15 1459.057

Houlihan Brian Benalla SBRC V 34082 C 241 8 236 8 245 6 247 10 244 8 246 9 1459.049

Upton Thomas Golden City SBRC V 33993 B 243 11 243 7 245 11 235 7 244 12 242 10 1452.058

Maccora Marise M.I.S.C. V 34098 A 244 13 232 3 235 6 243 9 247 12 248 8 1449.051

Brook Kevin Wangaratta SBRC V 34185 C 240 7 240 5 246 7 236 3 239 10 245 9 1446.041

Syrett Haydn Frankston Pen TRC S 33957 D 238 7 233 4 240 7 241 8 243 5 247 12 1442.043
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Doig Geoffrey Wangaratta SBRC S 31225 B 234 7 242 9 237 6 241 11 241 5 241 9 1436.047

Swift Bryce Golden City SBRC J 34191 B 239 10 235 5 239 7 236 6 245 13 241 7 1435.048

Dick John Frankston Pen TRC V 33073 B 237 3 237 8 240 9 238 9 241 7 234 6 1427.042

Chadban Matthew Wangaratta SBRC S 33880 D 233 7 235 7 238 3 233 4 235 4 242 6 1416.031

Ross Allan Leongatha SBRC S 33926 C 237 5 229 1 244 10 238 2 229 5 234 4 1411.027

Ross William Leongatha SBRC V 31151 C 236 4 243 10 227 4 231 8 235 7 236 2 1408.035

Houlihan Sandra Benalla SBRC S 34165 C 234 5 235 5 218 3 241 5 244 6 235 4 1407.028

Sessions David Wangaratta SBRC S 34025 C 241 6 231 6 235 4 229 6 230 4 226 4 1392.030

Brock Peter Wangaratta SBRC S 34205 D 230 5 220 0 237 4 225 4 235 4 226 1 1373.018

Burton Peter Wangaratta SBRC V 34183 D 234 10 226 4 238 8 241 8 200 1 223 6 1362.037

Bickerdike Graham Benalla SBRC V 31112 A 243 9 238 7 247 8 241 9 0 0 0 0 969.033

Hatch Sean Ballarat East Rifle Club S 33012 B 249 13 249.013

Bourke Adrian Wangaratta SBRC S 30922 C

Sessions Edward Wangaratta SBRC SJ 34027 C

Lightfoot Richard MCC SBRC V 31323 A

Webb Mervyn Ballarat East Rifle Club V 33315 A

Cards Not Returned

Cards Not Returned

Cards Not Returned

Cards Not Returned


